

05.10.2022: xəbər

Gazi University professor at Khazar University within the Erasmus+ Exchange Program

On September 26-30, 2022, Professor Asuman Aşık of Gazi University, Ankara, Turkey, visited Khazar University as part of the Erasmus+ Staff Mobility Exchange Program. On the first day of the program, a meeting was organized by the International Relations Office and English Language and Literature Department. During the meeting, Milana Abbasova, the coordinator of the English language and literature department, gave information about Khazar University, and Asuman Ashik gave information about Gazi University.

Within the framework of the program, Asuman Aşık taught the subject of Integration technology in English language teaching.

On the last day of the program, a visit, organized by the International Relations Office, was made to "Ateshgah Temple" State Historical-Architecture Reserve and "Yanardag" State History-Culture and Nature Reserve. In addition, a meeting was held with Elza Samadova, Dean of the Faculty of Humanities, Education and Social Sciences, and Asuman Ashik was presented with a certificate for successfully completing the program.

Qazi Universitetinin professoru Erasmus+ Mübadilə Proqramı çərçivəsində “Xəzər”də

2022-ci il sentyabrın 26-30-da Türkiyənin Ankara şəhərində yerləşən Qazi Universitetinin professoru Asuman Aşık Erasmus+ İşçi Mobilliyi Mübadilə Proqramı çərçivəsində Xəzər Universitetində oldu.

Proqramın ilk günü Beynəlxalq əlaqələr ofisinin və İngilis dili və ədəbiyyatı departamentinin təşkilatçılığı ilə görüş keçirildi. Görüşdə İngilis dili və ədəbiyyatı departamentinin koordinatoru Milana Abbasova Xəzər Universiteti, Asuman Aşık isə Qazi universiteti haqqında məlumat verdilər.

Proqram çərçivəsində Asuman Aşık İngilis dilinin tədrisi üzrə İnteqrasiya texnologiyası fənnini tədris etmişdir.

Proqramın son günü Beynəlxalq əlaqələr ofisinin təşkilatçılığı ilə “Atəşgah məbədi” Dövlət Tarix-Memarlıq Qoruğuna və "Yanardağ" Dövlət Tarix-Mədəniyyət və Təbiət Qoruğuna səfər olunmuşdur. Əlavə olaraq, Humanitar, təhsil və sosial

elmlər fakültəsinin dekanı Elza Səmədova ilə görüş keçirilmiş və Asuman Aşık`a proqramı uğurla başa çatdırdığına görə sertifikat təqdim edilmişdir.

A STUDENT-FOCUSED UNIVERSITY

126 Student Clubs

Festivals

Student Council

Counseling and Career
Social and Psychological
Supporting Services

Office without barriers for disabled
students



Khazar University









